Price List
Effective Date: April 15, 2013
1224 Mill Street
PO Box 270
Jasper, Indiana 47547-0270
800.422.5727
Price List

Timeless Design
CameoConferenceCameoConferenceCameo
How to Order
QTY MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION
TOPS 1 91-48120AT Finish HW
Top W
Edge C
BASES 3 91-0606QB Finish HW
DATA 2 1-INTP Location BB
Specifications
VENEER
Veneers on exposed surfaces are select grade sliced American
Black Walnut and are carefully selected and matched to assure
proper balance and consistency.
TOPS
Wood veneer tops are 5-ply balanced construction and high
pressure laminate tops are 3-ply balanced construction. Tops
are 1�3⁄16" thick with solid hardwood rims. All bu�ets, credenzas,
serving carts, video and storage/wardrobe cabinets are shaped
on user side only. Grain direction runs left to right unless oth-
erwise noted.
CHASSIS CONSTRUCTION
Tops and end panels are securely fastened using high quality
European fastening systems to assure maximum strength. All
units are equipped with heavy-duty adjustable glides to ensure
proper leveling and compensation for uneven floors.
DRAWERS
All drawer fronts are standard with elegant vertically matched
walnut veneer faces. Drawers feature 5-sided construction with
¾" 3-ply fronts, 7⁄16" thick hardwood sides and 5⁄32" hardboard bot-
toms. Units with 36" wide file drawers feature ¼" thick drawer
bottoms for maximum storage strength. Drawer interiors are
sanded, sealed, and finished to provide for a smooth, quality
feel and appearance.
DRAWER SUSPENSION
File drawers and box drawers feature high quality, black pro-
gressive full extension slides with precision steel ball bearings
to ensure a smooth, quiet operation. All suspensions have a
lifetime warranty.
FILING HARDWARE
All file drawers are standard with custom fitted filing systems
designed to accommodate a variety of filing requirements.
Storage cabinet file drawers provide legal filing front to back,
and legal or letter filing side to side.
LOCKING MECHANISM
Video and storage/wardrobe units with drawers feature locking.
Removable lock cylinders allow for units to be re-keyed at a later